Telecom-, Signal and RF Relays
AXICOM
Cradle Relay P V23003
108-98015 • Nov. 07 • Rev. C • ECOC: JM10
108-98015 Rev. C
All specifications subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics for latest specifications. 2 of 14
Telecom-, Signal and RF Relays
Cradle Relay P V23003

Contact set / type of contact
see page 11
Ordering example:
V23003-B0037-F104
Cradle relay P, size II,  dust-protected, coil 24 Vdc, 2 changeover contact set, single contacts,
contact material silver, gold-flashed
Note:
The ordering scheme enables a multitude of variations. However, not all variations are defined
as construction specifications (ordering code) and thus in the current delivery program.
Special design can be carried out to customer specifications. Please contact your local representative.
Relay Code
108-98015 Rev. C
All specifications subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics for latest specifications. 7 of 14
Telecom-, Signal and RF Relays
Cradle Relay P V23003
AXICOM
Coil Data (values at 23 °C) Ordering Information
Nominal
voltage
Unom
Operate/set voltage
range
Coil
power
Winding Terminals Coil
Resistance
Relay
code
Tyco part
number
Start End
Minimum
voltage
Umin
Maximum
voltage
Umax
Vdc Vdc Vdc mW Ω / ± 15 %
V23003-AXXXX standard, size I
12.00 8.00 13.50 1‘440 I 3 2 100 V23003A25B104 1393817-4
8.00 13.50 II 4 1 100
12.00 8.00 13.50 1‘440 I 3 2 100 V23003A25C104 1393817-5
8.00 13.50 II 4 1 100
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003A37B104 1393817-7
16.50 25.00 II 4 1 340
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003A37B604 1393817-8
16.50 25.00 II 4 1 340
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003A37C104 1393817-9
16.50 25.00 II 4 1 340
60.00 44.00 65.00 1‘500 I 3 2 2400 V23003A44B104 1-1393817-8
44.00 65.00 II 4 1 2400
48.00 33.50 49.00 1‘646 I 3 2 1400 V23003A64B104 2-1393817-0
33.50 49.00 II 4 1 1400
48.00 33.50 49.00 1‘646 I 3 2 1400 V23003A64B604 2-1393817-1
33.50 49.00 II 4 1 1400
48.00 33.50 49.00 1‘646 I 3 2 1400 V23003A64C104 2-1393817-2
33.50 49.00 II 4 1 1400
V23003-AXXXX  5A, size I
6.00 4.00 6.70 1‘469 I 3 2 24.5 V23003A26F106 1393817-6
4.00 6.70 II 4 1 24.5
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003A37F101 1-1393817-0
16.50 25.00 II 4 1 340
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003A37F105 1-1393817-1
16.50 25.00 II 4 1 340
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003A37F106 1-1393817-2
16.50 25.00 II 4 1 340
108-98015 Rev. C
All specifications subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics for latest specifications. 8 of 14
Telecom-, Signal and RF Relays
Cradle Relay P V23003
AXICOM
V23003-BXXXX standard, size II
12.00 8.00 13.50 1‘440 I 3 2 100 V23003B25B110 3-1393817-1
8.00 13.50 II 4 1 100
12.00 8.00 13.50 1‘440 I 3 2 100 V23003B25C110 3-1393817-2
8.00 13.50 II 4 1 100
6.00 4.00 6.70 1‘469 I 3 2 24.5 V23003B26B110 3-1393817-4
4.00 6.70 II 4 1 24.5
6.00 4.00 6.70 1‘469 I 3 2 24.5 V23003B26C110 3-1393817-5
4.00 6.70 II 4 1 24.5
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003B37B110 3-1393817-9
16.50 25.00 II 4 1 340
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003B37B610 4-1393817-0
16.50 25.00 II 4 1 340
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003B37C110 4-1393817-1
16.50 25.00 II 4 1 340
24.00 16.50 26.50 1‘440 I 3 2 400 V23003B37C112 4-1393817-2